


SOUTH AFRICAN CAP CLASSIQUE

Villiera Brut R100 R500
30 % Pinot Noir, 70 % Chardonnay

Region, Stellenbosch

Laborie Brut R100 R500
61% Chardonnay, 31% Pinot Noir, 8% Pinotage
Region, Paarl

Black Elephant Vintners Brut R1000
75% Chardonnay and 25% Pinot Noir
Region, Franschhoek Valley

BRUT ROSE

Laborie Brut Rosé R100 R500
60.7% Pinot Noir, 34.1% Chardonnay, 5.2% Pinotage

Region, Paarl

Strandveld Skaamgesiggie R795
100% Pinot Noir, Named after a very rare and beautiful Protea Pudens, affectionately
known as the Skaamgesiggie, or in English the Bashful Sugarbush because of its unique
downward hanging flowers, this Protea is endemic to Strandveld only.

Region, Elim

DEMI - SEC

Graham Beck Bliss Nectar R600
Pinot Noir 61% Chardonnay 39%

Region, Breede River Valley

FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut R3000
A mineral freshness enhances the white floral notes with toasted brioche
and fresh nut flavours.

Moét & Chandon Rosé R3000
A very vinous rosé with a fruit-forward style.

Veuve Clicquot Brut R3000
Notes of white and yellow fruits like pear, apple, and peach.

Veuve Clicquot Rosé R3000

Accents of toast, orange peel, and gingerbread linked to aging on lees.

HOUSE WINE - BROOKDALE ESTATE

Wine Maker, Kiara Scott: “l have a simple and minimal intervention approach to
winemaking. | believe that great wines are made in the vineyard. Year on year | am
aiming to better understand our vineyards and soils to make the work in the cellar
easier.”

Mason Road Red Blend Red R95 R385
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Mason Road White R75 R375
Chenin Blanc

Mason Road Serendipity Blend Rosé R75 R375

Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault

WHITE WINE - SAUVIGNON BLANC

Eagles Nest R80 R400
Region, Constantia

Bellevue R80 R400
Region, Stellenbosch

Stettyn Family Vineyards R400
Region, Worcester

Groote Post Seasalter - Wooded R550
Region, Darling

Strandveld Pofadderbos - Wooded R550
Region, Elim

CHARDONNAY

Eikendal “Janina” - Unwooded R90 R440
Region, Stellenbosch

Chamonix Unwooded R80 R400
Region, Franschoek Valley

Alvi's Drift Albertus Viljoen - Wooded R80 R380
Region, Breede River Valley

Hartenberg - Wooded R580

Region, Stellenbosch

CHENIN BLANC

M.A.N Free - Run Steen - Unwooded R75 R375
Region, Agter Paarl
Remhoogte First Light - Unwooded R375

Region, Stellenbosch

Groot Phesantekraal R700
Anna de Koning 500L Amphora clay pots and -French oak barrels

This flagship white wine is named after the beautiful Anna De Koning, daughter of

a freed slave who became the wife of the farm'’s first owner Olof Bergh in 1676.
Region, Durbanville

WHITE BLENDS AND OTHER WHITE VARIETALS
Org De Rac, organic Wines R150 R700
Die Waghuis White

Verdelho 51%, Roussanne 28%, Chenin Blanc 21%

Region, Swartland

Kershaw Wines - The Smugglers Boot R95  R425

52% Sauvignon Blanc, 48% Semillon

Region, Elgin

Alvi's Drift Viognier R75  R300
Region, Breede River Valley

Hartenberg Bone Dry Riesling R110  R450
Region, Stellenbosch

Constantia Uitsig Semillon R600

Region, Constantia

ROSE AND BLANC DE NOIR
Delaire Graff Cabernet Franc Rosé R550

Region, Stellenbosch

RED WINE - CABERNET / SAUVIGNON

Vriesenhof R125 R500
Region, Stellenbosch

Villiera R1I00 R440
Region, Stellenbosch

MERLOT

Hermanuspietersfontein Posmeester R120 R480
The name originates from the founder of Hermanus, Hermanus Pieters, who, in 1855,
helped take a little fisherman’s village and turn it into the town it is today. This name
has given them the title of longest Afrikaans name for a cellar in the world.

Region, Hemel en Aarde Valley

Villiera R110  R400
Region, Stellenbosch

RED BLENDS AND VARIETALS

Chamonix "Rouge” R85 R375
40% Merlot; 33% Cabernet Sauvignon; 17% Malbec; and 10% Petit Verdot
Region, Franschhoek

Bellevue Cinsault R110  R400
Region, Stellenbosch

RAAR Grenache Noir R125 R450
Region, Stellenbosch

PINOT NOIR

Chamonix Feldspar R160 R630
Region, Franschoek

La Brune - The Valley Pinot Noir R500
Region, Elgin

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Schultz Family Wine ‘Pepper Street Syrah’ R600

Region, Western Cape

Constantia Uitsig Ex Oppido Red Horizon R95 R380

Region, Western Cape

Remhoogte Free To Be Carbonic Syrah R700

Region, Stellenbosch

PINOTAGE

Chamonix Greywacke R675

Region, Franschhoek

Painted Wolf Den R100 R400
Region, Simondium

M.A.N Bosstok R80 R375

Region, Agter Paarl

DESSERT AND FORTIFIED 75ml

Peter Falke Signature Leilani Muscat R100 R400

Region, Stellenbosch

Org de Rac Old Pumphouse Port R65 R550

Region, Swartland

McGregor Muscat R75 R395

Region, Riviersonderend

BEERS / CIDERS

Castle Lager | Castle Light
Windhoek Lager 440ml
Heineken | Heineken O

Black Label

Savannah Dry | Savannah Light
Hunters Dry | Hunters Gold
Corona

CRAFT BEERS

Devil's Peak Good Hope Pale Ale | Lager | IPA
Jack Black's Premium Lager | Atlantic Weiss
Jack Black’s Grapefruit Radler

Jack Black’s Draught 330ml

Jack Black's Draught 500ml

Loxtonia Cider Draught 500ml

VODKA

Wilderer Fynbos Vodka
Belvedere

Grey Goose

INTERNATIONAL GIN
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

KI NO Bl Japanese Gin
Malfy Rosa | Con Limone

LOCAL GIN
Wilderer Fynbos Gin
Cruxland

Inverroche Amber
Inverroche Classic

SOUTH AFRICAN BRANDY
KWV 5yr

KWV 20yr

Van Rhyn 15yr

COGNAC
Martel Blue Swift
Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO

SOUTH AFRICAN WHISKEY
Toor
Bains

R55
R70
R60
R55
R70
R60
R65

R70
R70
R70
R70
R95
R85

R60
R75
R75

R55
R55
R70
R110
R60

R60
R55
R70
R70

R55
R195
R100

R175
R80
R130
R300

R60
R60

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY AND BOURBON

Ardberg 10yr
Benriach 12yr

Chivas Regal 15yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Glen Fiddich 12yr
Glen Fiddich 15yr
Glen Fiddich 18yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie 18yr
Lagavulin 1eyr

Jack Daniel's
Gentleman Jack
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue
Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve
Monkey Shoulder
Macallan 12yr

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Talisker 10yr
Woodford Reserved

R100
R85
R80
R145
R90
R125
R195
R75
R250
R200
R55
R60
R65
R70
R345
R65
R75
R65
R150
R75
R115
R70

RUM

Wilder Fynbos Spiced
Havana Club 3yr
Bumbu XO

Spice Gold

Red Heart

TEQUILA

Dona Fuego Jalapeno Tequila

El Jimador Blanco | Reposado

Jose Cuervo Traditional Blanco | Reposado
Avion Reposado

Herradura

LIQUEUR AND APERATIFS
Amarula

Amaretto

Chambord

Drambuie

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Limoncello

Nachtmusik

Wilderer Pinotage Grappa
Toor Rooibos Whiskey Aperitif

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Coke Light (200ml)

Fanta | Sprite | Cram Soda (300ml)
Lemonade | Dry Lemon (200ml)
Ginger Ale | Soda Water (200ml)

F&L Tonic Water (200ml)

F&L Sugar Free Tonic Water (200ml)
F&L Pink Tonic Water (200ml)

F&L Sugar Free Pink Tonic Water (200ml)
Bos Ice Tea Lemon | Peach (330ml)
Appletizer | Grapetizer

Water Still | Sparkling (250ml)
Water Still | Sparkling (750ml)

Fruit Juice

Red Bull

R55
R50
R95
R50
R50

R55
R55
R60
R120
R125

R40
R60
R55
R60
R50
R45
R50
R45
R60
R55

R40
R45
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R60
R60
R35
R70
R40
R65






